AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Street Address City State Zip

First Fidelity Thrift and Loan 3600 Rosecrans San Diego, CA 92110

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

ASSIGNMENT OF	DEED OF	TRUST	(Escrow No)
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned he Association a California Co	ereby grants, assigns and trans	fers to First Fidelit	y Thrift and Loan
Association, a California Co all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Tr John P. Chorak, an unmarried	ust dated	October 22.	, 1980 , executed by
John P. Chorak, an unmarried Title Insurance and Trust Co	mpany,a .Californi	a Corporation	, Trustee,
and recorded as Instrument No	00	Ocrober 28,	19.80_, in Book/Reel_89,
Page/Image 96 of Official Records in the			
describing the following real property in the		County of	Eureka
The South 1/2 of the Range 52 East, MDM.	Northeast 1/4 of	Section 3, Townsh	nip 28 North,
		//	
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein do or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.	escribed or reterred to, the mo	oney due and to become due to	0
Dated this 8th day of January	, 1986.	Lillian A. Colv	when in
TATE OF CALIFORNIA SS DUNTY OF SAN DIEGO			
	ON January	8	, 19, before me,
			_
	= -	lian A. Colvin	County and State, personally appea
OFFICIAL SEAL	=		lence to be the person whose na
MATHRYN M. FRERICHS NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SANDEGOCOUNTY My Comm. Express No. 24, 1989	she executed it.	·	ent, and acknowledged to me th
	Notary's Signat	ture Kathinga	IN funcus
NERAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT		/ 0	BOOK 42 PAGE 32
rm No. 16 Rev. 7-82			

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Mr.and Mrs. William E. Colvin 1895-W. Devonshire, Space 86 Hemet, Calif. 92343

Street Address City & State

j,

SHORT FORM DEE	D OF TRUST AND AS				RECORDER'S U	ise
This Deed of	Trust, made this	22nd.	day of Oct	ober, 198	0:	, between
	. Chorak, an u					
whose address is	P.O. Box: 2487	Van Nuys,	Calif. 914	104 ; (state	herein call (zip)	ed TRUSTOR,
	and Trust Company, folvin and 1411					
Witnesseth:	That Trustor IRREVOCAB Euroka Count	ely crants, transi y , Novada	ERS AND ASSIGNS	to TRUSTEE IN	TRUST, WITH POW	PER OF SALE, lescribed as:
	South half of t		t quarter	of Section	n 3. Towns	hip 28

This is a purchase money 2nd. trust deed, given to secure a portion of the purchase price.

Buyer may have 20-acre releases, in consecutive order, at any time, upon payment of one-fourth of the principal balance, plus any costs for these releases.

TOGETHER WITH the rents, issues and profits thereof, SUBJECT, HOWEVER, to the right, power and authority given to and conferred upon Beneficiary by paragraph (10) of the provisions incorporated herein by reference to collect and apply such rents, issues and profits.

For the Purpose of Securing: 1. Performance of each agreement of Trustor incorporated by reference or contained herein. 2. Payment of the indebtedness evidenced by one promissory note of even date herewith, and any extension or renewal thereof, in the principal sum of S___IO_5500'+00 executed by Trustor in favor of Beneficiary or order, 3. Payment of such further sums as the then record owner of said property hereafter may borrow from Beneficiary, when evidenced by another note (or notes) reciting it is so secured.

To Protect the Security of This Deed of Trust, Trustor Agrees: By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the note secured hereby, that provisions (1) to (14), inclusive, of the fictitious deed of trust recorded in Santa Barbara County and Sonoma County October 18, 1961, and in all other counties October 23, 1961, in the book and at the page of Official Records in the office of the county recorder of the county where said properly is located, noted below opposite the name of such county, viz.

COUNTY	BOOK	PAGE	COUNTY	BOOK	PAGE	COUNTY BOOK PAGE COUNTY BOOK PAGE
Alamedo	435	684	Kings	792	833	Placer 895 301 (Sierra 29 335
Alpine	\ 1	250	loke	362	39	Plumos 151 5 Siskiyou 2 468 181
Amedor	104	348	Lassen	171	471	Riverside 3005 523 Salano 1105 182
Setta	1145	1	Los Angeles	T2055	899	Socramento 4331 62 Sonoma 1851 689
Calaveras	145	152	Madera	810	170	Son Benito 271 383 Stanislaus 1715 456
Colusa	296	617	Marin	1508	339	San Bernardina 5567 - 61 Sutter 1985 - 572 297
Centra Cotta	3978	47	Maripesa	77	292	San Francisco A332 905 Tehoma 401 289
Del Norte	78	414	Mendasina	579	530 🦨	San Jooquin 2470 311 Trinity
El Dorado	568	456	Marcad	1547	538	Son Luis Obispo 1151 12 Tulare 7 4 2294 275
Fresno	4626	572	Madec	184	851	Sen Mateo 4078 420 Tuolumne 135 47
Glenn	422	164	Mone	52	429	Santo Barbara 1876 860 Ventura 2062 386
Humboldt	657	527	Monterey	2194	538	Santa Clara 5336 - 341 - Yolo - 653 - 245
Imperial	1091	501	Nope	639	86	Sonto Crex 1431 *494 Yuba *** 334 486
Inyo	147	598	Nevada	305	320	Shasta 684 528
Kern	3427	60	Orange	5889	611	San Diego Series 2 Book 1961, Page 183887
			The same of the sa			The second of th

twhich provisions, identical in all counties, are printed on the reverse hereoft hereby are adopted and incorporated herein and made a part hereof as fully as though set forth herein at length; that he will observe and perform said provisions; and that the references to property, obligations, and parties in said provisions shall be construed to refer to the property, obligations, and parties set forth in this Deed of Trust. The undersigned Trustor requests that a come of any Notice of Default and of any Notice of Sale lurenmeet be mailed a

STATE OF CALIFORNIA	2 , } ss.
COUNTY OF Low level	() SS.
on Oct. 23	before me, the under-
signed on Notary Public in and for	said State, personally appeared
- plan P Chora	
- phor I chora	~
	, known to me
	, known to me
to be the person_, whose nameinstrument and acknowledged that.	known to me
to be the person_, whose name	known to me subscribed to the within executed the same.

OFFICIAL SEAL THERESA OLSON NOTARY PUBLIC — CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY

Time Order No.___

My Commission Expires February 26, 1982

	Do Not Destroy This Original Note: When paid, said Original Note, together with the Deed of Trust securing same, must be surrendered to Trustee for Concellation and retention before reconveyance will be made.
	NOTE SECURED BY DEED OF TRUST 46
	(Installment—Interest Included)
	\$ 10,500.00
	In installments as herein stated, for value received, I promise to pay to William E. Colvin and
	Lillian A. Colvin, husband and wife as joint tenants,
	, or order,
	at wheresoever designated
	the sum of Ten Thousand Five Burdret and No/100 DOLLARS,
	with interest from 1902 on unpaid principal at the
	with interest from Pay I, 1982 OWIN on unpaid principal at the rate of Eight (8%) per cent per annum; principal was interest payable in installments of One-Hundred Dollars
	or more on theIstday of eachmonth, beginning
	on the Ist. day of December, 1980 and continuing until and
	including April Ist. 1982: Then Principal and Interest payable in
	installments of One-Hundred and No/100 Dollars (\$100.00) or more on
	the Ist. day of each calendar month, heginning on the Ist. day of
	May: 1982 and continuing until said principal and interest have been paid.
	Each payment shall be credited first on interest then due and the remainder on principal; and interest shall there-
W.	upon cease upon the principal so credited. Should interest not be so paid it shall thereafter bear like interest as the principal, but such unpaid interest so compounded shall not exceed an amount equal to simple interest on the un-
7%	paid principal at the maximum rate permitted by law. Should default be made in payment of any installment of principal or interest when due the whole sum of principal and interest shall become immediately due at the option
	of the holder of this note. Principal and interest payable in lawful money of the United States. If action he insti-
	tuted on this note I promise to pay such sum as the Court may fix as attorney's fees. This note is secured by a DEED OF TRUST to TITLE INSURANCE AND TRUST COMPANY, a California corporation, as Trustee.
	The deed of trust securing this note recites, Buyer may have 20 acre
	relegged in consecutive order at ant time area represent at any flagged
	releases, in consecutive order, at ant time, upon payment of one-fourth of the principal balance, plus any costs for these releases.
	(VA, PPA, A)
	John (ASTAR)
	John P. Chorak

TO 417 CA (2-69)

THIS FORM FURNISHED BY TITLE INSURANCE AND TRUST COMPANY
DO NOT DESTROY THIS NOTE BOOK | 4 2 PAGE | 3 4

PAYMENTS

BALANCE PRINCIPAL UNPAID INTEREST PAID TO M D Y TO WHOM PRINCIPAL PAID INTEREST AMOUNT PAID PAID MATE: January. 8, 1986 SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA hereby transfer FOR VALUE RECEIVED securing the same so far as the same THE WITHIN NOTE AND DEED OF TRUST Secupertains to said note, with recourse.

7

86 JAN 15 All: 00

CONTROL OF STATES OF STATE

BOOK 1 42 PAGE

2472333

*... 7 ... $\mathcal{A}_{n} = p$ 11 . 3 11 3 3.5 *** 31 1 1 1111 ·: [6021 11, :- | 2: 4933 - 35 100 4 M_{ij} 144 1117 , ju 090 · 3 10 A 100 la de la constanta C. 140 11 15 20